

Subscribe

Manage Account

LOG OUT

THE JOURNAL RECORD

△ Home / briefs / Henrietta Mann to be inducted in Circle of Honor

Henrietta Mann to be inducted in Circle of Honor

☐ By: Journal Record Staff ☐ February 5, 2018 ☐ 0
TULSA – Tulsa City-County Library's American Indian Resource Center will induct Henrietta Mann into the Circle of Honor during a presentation at 10:30 a.m. March 3 at Zarrow Regional Library, 2224 W. 51st St.
The Circle of Honor award presentation begins a monthlong celebration honoring the achievements and accomplishments of Native Americans. Programs will be held throughout TCCL locations during March. All library events are free and open to the public.
Mann is full-blood Cheyenne of the Cheyenne-Arapaho Tribes of Oklahoma and was the founding president of the Cheyenne and Arapaho Tribal College. As a leading expert on American Indian studies, she has lectured throughout the United States, Canada, Germany, New Zealand, the United Kingdom, Spain, The Netherlands and Belgium on American Indian studies.
Mann has taught at the University of Montana-Missoula; the University of California-Berkeley; Harvard University; and Haskell Indian Nations University. She served as director of the Office of Indian Education Programs and deputy to the assistant secretary for the Bureau of Indian Affairs. She was the national coordinator of the American Indian Religious Freedom Act Coalition for the Association of American Indian Affairs.
As the first person to occupy the Endowed Chair in Native American Studies at Montana State University-Bozeman, Mann is a professor emeritus of Native American Studies and is a member of Montana State University's Council of Elders.
The award consists of a \$5,000 honorarium and a medallion featuring the American Indian Resource Center's turtle logo.
The Circle of Honor alternates annually with the American Indian Festival of Words Author Award.
Share this:
□ Email □ Print □ Facebook □ LinkedIn □ Twitter □ Google
Tagged with: HENRIETTA MANN TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY

At the center of local business.

MIDFIRST BAN

☐ February 21, 2018

LEAVE A REPLY

Logged in as jfanche@tulsalibrary.org. Log out?



Notify me of follow-up comments by email.

Notify me of new posts by email.



EMAIL ALERTS

Enter Your Email Address:

Daily Email Update Event Notification

Start My Free Alert

TOP POSTS & PAGES



DAILY CARTOON

Periscope: Let's cut the BS

Restaurants and bars in 14 counties could be beerless Oct. 1

Senate approves cuts, blames House

Devon to sell \$5 billion in assets

Entrepreneur high on cannabidiol potential

FEATURED OPINION



Right Thinking: Saving universities from themselves

Without uninhibited intellectual freedom, the university is merely a vocational training facility and entertainment complex.



Feb. 21, 2018

PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

Executive director named for OSDE program

Kirksey elected to national board

Dalrymple joins industry board

Waddell Pointer names account coordinator



APPLY TODAY



MY ACCOUNT

LOG OUT

SUBSCRIBE

MANAGE ACCOUNT

PRIVACY POLICY

SUBSCRIBER AGREEMENT

RECENT POSTS

Body camera system implemented in Tulsa

Coalition to improve soil health

Wind Catcher agreement reached

OKC named Mayors Challenge finalist

2018 creativity ambassadors selected

